2007 Member Member Results

Championship Flight

Low Gross  Dennis Thompson/Robbie Pope
Low Net Buddy Burris/Bob Smith

2nd Gross Bill Clark/John Cochran

2nd Net Steve Kipphorn/Chuck Jacques
First Flight

Low Gross  Lee Jamerson/Jack Sorrells
Low Net Tony Radovich/Don Kamencik
2nd Gross Dail Heath/Wayne Price

2nd Net Grant Ayers/Bob Hennessey
3rd Net Scott Nisbit/Kevin Honore

A= ZBC SRS SRS o

-2 ARC SRS SRS SRS )

75.00
62.50
50.00
40.00

75.00
62.50
50.00
40.00
25.00

ca
ca
ca
ca

ca
ca
ca
ca
ca



