## **2007 Member Member Results**

## **Championship Flight**

1	1 0		
Low Gross	Dennis Thompson/Robbie Pope	\$ 75.00	ea
Low Net	Buddy Burris/Bob Smith	\$ 62.50	ea
2nd Gross	Bill Clark/John Cochran	\$ 50.00	ea
2nd Net	Steve Kipphorn/Chuck Jacques	\$ 40.00	ea
First Flight			
Low Gross	Lee Jamerson/Jack Sorrells	\$ 75.00	ea
Low Net	Tony Radovich/Don Kamencik	\$ 62.50	ea
2nd Gross	Dail Heath/Wayne Price	\$ 50.00	ea
2nd Net	Grant Ayers/Bob Hennessey	\$ 40.00	ea
3rd Net	Scott Nisbit/Kevin Honore	\$ 25.00	ea